
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Cabriolet (EA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

MEGANE I Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

MEGANE I Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

MEGANE I Cabriolet (EA0/1_) 1999-03-01 

- 2003-07-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Grandtour (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 700

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 709

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 708

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

1999-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1598 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 701
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